



KEY PART-NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY
1 0050593	MANIFOLD ASSY,REAR AIR SUSP	1 HARE
2 0009914	ELBOW,90 DEG,MALE,1869X6-2,EMPTY X 3BT	4 E
3 0009996	TEE,UNION,1864X4,251	1 HARE
4 0046630	MANIFOLD ASSY,FRONT AIR SUSPENSION	1 HARE
5 0009987	TEE,UNION,1864X4,251	1 E
6 0009939	HOSE AIR GYV,STAINLESS,21/4",LIC STR RCDA	2 57'
7 1346957	TUBING,PLASTIC,3/8 ID,BLUE,SAE J844 TYPE B	44'
8 1346954	TUBING,PLASTIC,1/4 ID,BLUE,SAE J844 TYPE A	2 B
9 2027134	BUSHING,PIPE,2/8 X 1/4,BRASS	16 A
10 1441930	CONNECTOR,FL,1/4 NPT X 1/4 TUBE	1
11 0659979	NUT,HEX HD,1/4-20,FLG SER,BLACK ZINC	4
12 0077358	VALVE ASSY,HTG CONTROL,RH,REAR,38HARE	1
13 006006	VALVE ASSY,HTG CTRL,HLX,FRONT,4545 HARE	1
14 0072336	BRACKET,MTG,REAR VALVE ASSY,LEVELING	2
15 0056408	BRACKET,HEIGHT CONTROL,FRONT	1
16 0058960	LINK ASSY,LEVELING VALVE	1
17 0854414	CAPSCREW,HEX HD,5/16-18X7/8,GRD,VEL ZN DICH	4 A
18 3840980	WASHER,FLAT,1/16 TYPE A,AMPHON,2,16 ZNS	4 A
19 1981844	NUT,HEX HD,3/16-18,LDK,VEL DICH	4 A
20 0570477	CAPSCREW,HEX HD,1/4-20X1.00,VEL ZN DICH	8 A
21 1991108	WASHER,FLAT,17/64 X 3/8,YELLOW ZINC DICH	16 A
22 0052543	BRACKET,FRONT A-HM LVL VALVE LINK ASSY	1
23 0571747	CAPSCREW,HEX HD,M6-1X16CL,10.9,DL,VIRBORCH	1
24 2001170	LOCKWASHER,SPLIT RING,1/4,MT,VEL ZN DICH	1
25 0054918	VALVE ASSY,SELENDIS,S-VALV,SEALED CONN	1
26 0001945	SCREW,MACH,8-32X1 1/2,PH,PN HD,ZINC	2
27 0027506	NUT,LOCK,6X32 V,NYLON INERT,SS	1
28 0064916	BRACKET,STABILIZER,RESERVOIR,FR	1
29 0066104	BRACKET,LEVELING VALVE TO SUSPENSION,HARE	1
30 1948408	CAPSCREW,HEX FLG,1/4-20X1.00,GRD,BLACK ZN	4
31 0066459	LINK ASSY,LEVELING VALVE,ADJUSTABLE	2
32 0057291	CAPSCREW,HEX HD,1/4-20 X 3/4,GRD,VEL DICH	4
33 0077251	VALVE ASSY,HTG CONTROL,LH,REAR,38HARE	1
34 0067483	TRIM,PROTECTOR,5/64 THK X 3/8 IP,BLK	AFT
35 0077424	VALVE ASSY,FR SUSP DUMP,38HARE	1
36 0077455	VALVE ASSY,FR SUSP DUMP,38HARE	1
37 0009916	TEE,UNION,1864X6,3/8 TUBE	2 B
NI 1510775	LEDM,CORRUGATED,BLACK NYLON,1/4 ID,SS	4E'
NI 2278662	LEDM,CORRUGATED,BLACK NYLON,3/8 ID,SS	27' A

- NOTES:
- ITEM #1 WILL BE FASTENED USING THE EXISTING FASTENERS OF THE REAR AIR BRAKE MANIFOLD ASSEMBLY, MOUNTED TO RR UPPER TORQUE RIDG CROSSMEMBER.
 - ITEM #28 IS SHOWN IN AN UNINSTALLED POSITION FOR CLARITY.
 - REFER TO AIR BRAKE DIAGRAM (0046097) FOR AIR SUPPLY DETAILS.
 - REFER TO FRONT & REAR SUSPENSION DIAGRAMS (0056943 & 0047013) FOR RIDE HEIGHT INFO.
 - 3/8" LINE FROM VALVES PASSES THRU FRAME RAIL HOLE CENTERED ABOVE AXLE.
 - ITEM #36 WILL BE MOUNTED USING THE EXISTING FASTENERS OF THE SPRING BRACE VALVE ASSY, ON THE BACK OF THE STABILIZER BRKT (ITEM #28).

MATERIAL: FLAT SEED: USE: FINISH: <input type="checkbox"/> RAW <input type="checkbox"/> PRIME <input type="checkbox"/> PAINT <input type="checkbox"/> OTHER SPEC # NOTES: PREPARED BY: CHECKED BY: DATE: DRAWN: SCALE: SHEET NO: TOTAL SHEETS:	CONFIDENTIAL THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS UNCLASSIFIED EXCEPT WHERE SHOWN OTHERWISE AND IS NOT TO BE REPRODUCED OR TRANSMITTED IN ANY FORM OR BY ANY MEANS, ELECTRONIC OR MECHANICAL, INCLUDING PHOTOCOPYING, RECORDING, OR BY ANY INFORMATION STORAGE AND RETRIEVAL SYSTEM. BLUE BIRD CORPORATION FORT VALLEY, GEORGIA, USA 200002 0066290	CHG: DATE: BY: REASON: 0066290
--	---	--